
Contour™-i Argent Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Retractable Ballpen with capacitive
stylus. Satin silver finish, chrome trim
and comfrotable rubberised grip.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PCOAI

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 12.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 8mm

Print Area
FCP

60mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £18.00

250

£0.530

500

£0.430

1000

£0.370

2000

£0.350

5000

£0.330

10000

£0.330

2 Colour Print £36.00 £0.630 £0.510 £0.430 £0.410 £0.390 £0.390

3 Colour Print £54.00 £0.730 £0.590 £0.490 £0.470 £0.450 £0.450

4 Colour Print £72.00 £0.830 £0.670 £0.550 £0.530 £0.510 £0.510

Full Colour Print £37.00 £0.580 £0.570 £0.510 £0.450 £0.430 £0.430

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.380 £0.330 £0.310 £0.290 £0.270 £0.266

Prices shown are RRP


